	Country
	Name
	Email

	Ireland
	Peter Duddy
	PDuddy@coombe.ie

	Qatar
	Wessam Elkassem
	WElKassem@hamad.qa

	Canada
	Sally Pepper
Dorothy Tscheng
Alice Watt
Parag Buch
	sally.pepper@hc-sc.gc.ca
Parag.buch@hc-sc.gc.ca

	France
	Etienne Schmitt
	eschmitt@prescrire.org 

	ISMP
	Rita Jew
Mike Cohen
Chris Michalek
Michelle Mandrack
Sunny Ro
	rjew@ismp.org 
mcohen@ismp.org
cmichalek@ismp.org
mmandrack@ismp.org
sro@ismp.org 

	ISoP
	Brian Edwards
	husoteriabe@gmail.com 

	Singapore
	Cynthia Leow
	cynthia.leow.ym@kkh.com.sg

	Saudi Arabia
	Hind Almodaimegh
	ModaimeghH@NGHA.MED.SA

	Dutch Institute for the Rational Use of Medicines (VMI)
	Thijs Ambagts
	t.ambagts@ivm.nl 

	Colombia
	Ismael Basto Benitez
	ismael.basto@fsfb.org.co 

	NHS Improvement in UK
	Sharon Murrell
Sascha Wells-Munro
	sharonmurrell@nhs.net
Sascha.wells-munro@nhs.net 

	Scotland
	Alpana Mair
	maira@who.int 

	Germany
	Birgit Vogt
Günter Emons
Wolfgang Paulus
	Birgit.Vogt@baek.de
emons@med.uni-goettingen.de
paulus@reprotox.de

	United Kingdom

	Donald Peebles

	

	WHO
	Fumihito Takanashi
	takanashif@who.int 



